
Winter Manager Contact List
Melissa Roberts - General Manager; CFO
melissa@berkshireeast.com

Katrina O’Brien - Assistant GM; Winter Operations Director
katrina@berkshireeast.com

Gabe Porter-Henry - Summer Operations Director; VP at BRC
gabe@berkshireeast.com

June Roy-Martin - Human Resources Director
juneroy-martin@catamountski.com

Jake Roberts - Rental and Tuning Manager; Facilities
jake@berkshireeast.com

Meghan Pastomerlo - Lifts and Grounds Supervisor

Janet Burnett-Cowie - Director of Business Operations; Lift Ops Coordinator
janet@zoaroutdoor.com

Nathan Marr - Director of Marketing
marketing@berkshireeast.com

Grace Plunkett - Director of Guest Experience
grace@zoaroutdoor.com

Liza Bellows - Customer Service Manager
liza@berkshireeast.com

Luke Toritto - Director of Instructional Programs
luke@thundermountainbikepark.com

Ben Sullivan - Racing Director
ben@berkshireeast.com

Alan Dellert - Food and Beverage Director
alan@berkshireeast.com
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